
Drunk Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Picinotti Michele (06/418) 4 10 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Francesco (06/455) 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picinotti Mirko (06/416) 4 9 3 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minucci Roger (06/291) 2 2 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conti Alessio (06/297) 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarpaglini Stefano (06/415) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picinotti Michele 06/418 12 25 2,08

Martino Francesco 06/455 12 23 1,92

Picinotti Mirko 06/416 11 16 1,45

Minucci Roger 06/291 5 6 1,20

Conti Alessio 06/297 6 3 0,50

Ciarpaglini Stefano 06/415 2 0 0,00

Furie Amaranto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giacalone Gianluca (06/503) 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0

Coletta Giuseppe (06/500) 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Bostiog Cosmin Florin (06/3604) 4 5 4 4 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Angioli Matteo (06/504) 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0

De Bono  Alessandro (06/2386) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Rubechi Cristiano (06/502) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guiducci Riccardo (06/3138) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agutoli Gianluca  (06/3445) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giacalone Gianluca 06/503 16 43 2,69

Coletta Giuseppe 06/500 16 31 1,94

Bostiog Cosmin Florin 06/3604 12 15 1,25

Angioli Matteo 06/504 6 13 2,17

De Bono  Alessandro 06/2386 4 6 1,50

Rubechi Cristiano 06/502 4 5 1,25

Guiducci Riccardo 06/3138 4 3 0,75

Agutoli Gianluca 06/3445 2 0 0,00

G.S. San Leo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pino Matteo (06/3841) 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0

Paciotti  Diego  (06/3217) 2 1 4 9 4 12 4 6 0 0 0 0

Guillaro Mirko (06/3842) 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellucci Lorenzo (06/3625) 2 3 1 3 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Begaj Xhoel (06/3839) 4 2 3 1 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

Lozzi Massimo (06/3840) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piovan Christian (06/647) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pino Matteo 06/3841 16 32 2,00

Paciotti  Diego 06/3217 14 28 2,00

Guillaro Mirko 06/3842 12 16 1,33

Bellucci Lorenzo 06/3625 9 11 1,22

Begaj Xhoel 06/3839 13 7 0,54

Lozzi Massimo 06/3840 0 0 0,00

Piovan Christian 06/647 0 0 0,00

Ladies Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fini Indira (06/1838) 4 1 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalle Vaglie Lisa (06/2019) 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cherici  Martina  (06/2667) 4 3 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casucci Sara (06/2696) 2 1 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 8 19 2,38

Fini Indira 06/1838 10 11 1,10

Dalle Vaglie Lisa 06/2019 8 10 1,25

Cherici  Martina 06/2667 10 7 0,70

Casucci Sara 06/2696 7 4 0,57

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 5 2 0,40


